Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

63205 DOUTEN-club
3/13 On 06/28/2017 At 08:00 PM

Division: Kobe-Sannomiya Summer 2017 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

1 2 3 4
45 38 37 55
101 82 87 105

Home Team

Team: 63205 DOUTEN-club

Host Location:

Iwaya Billiard

SL MP Player # Name

* 7

*
NNNBDMD

* 1

P ONDNMNDNPEPPRP

0

06774
06536
07517
06534
07903
08420
08563
08798

Mitsunari, Kazuhito
Ohmura, Kanako
Sakurai, Munetaka
Kanda, Megumi
Fukada, Hiroyuki
Kagawa, Haruka
Lin, Yungin

Zhao, Yuzi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Division Standings Through Last Week

5
45
90

6 7 8
63 62 55

118 113 104

Division Rep(s)

Visiting Team

Team: 63201 Yasao The Yozo

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 4

N*
N*

*
Ok W h oo b~ o

O ONDMNMNDNDNLPRELLPEP

07236
08505
07914
07915
07234
08999
09156
09157

Break Nine

Name

Kasatani, Yozo
Shizuma, Kokichi
Wada, Tomoaki
Matsuda, Shiniji
Inoue, Takayoshi
Inoue, Misaki
Muroya, Masako
Tetsuyama, Taizo

(63208) Win Win On 7/5/2017 At Back Alley

63205

¥3,000
¥3,000



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

63201 Yasao The Yozo
3/13 On 06/28/2017 At 08:00 PM

Division: Kobe-Sannomiya Summer 2017 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

1 2 3 4
45 38 37 55
101 82 87 105

Home Team

Team: 63205 DOUTEN-club

Host Location:

Iwaya Billiard

SL MP Player # Name

* 7

*
NNNBDMD

* 1

P ONDNMNDNPEPPRP

0

06774
06536
07517
06534
07903
08420
08563
08798

Mitsunari, Kazuhito
Ohmura, Kanako
Sakurai, Munetaka
Kanda, Megumi
Fukada, Hiroyuki
Kagawa, Haruka
Lin, Yungin

Zhao, Yuzi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Division Standings Through Last Week

5
45
90

6 7 8
63 62 55

118 113 104

Division Rep(s)

Visiting Team

Team: 63201 Yasao The Yozo

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 4

N*
N*

*
Ok W h oo b~ o

O ONDMNMNDNDNLPRELLPEP

07236
08505
07914
07915
07234
08999
09156
09157

Break Nine

Name

Kasatani, Yozo
Shizuma, Kokichi
Wada, Tomoaki
Matsuda, Shiniji
Inoue, Takayoshi
Inoue, Misaki
Muroya, Masako
Tetsuyama, Taizo

(63203) lucky fluke On 7/5/2017 At Break Nine

63201

¥3,000
¥3,000



9-Ball Scoresheet 63203

Team Sheet For 63203 lucky fluke Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 3/13 On

06/28/2017 At 08:00 PM

Division: Kobe-Sannomiya Summer 2017 Session

Team #: 1 2 3
Points Last Week: 45 38 37
Total: 101 82 87

Home Team

Team: 63203 lucky fluke
Host Location: BIEN JOUE

SL MP Player # Name

*6 1 07897 Ueno, Kou

*3 2 09000 Igo, Mamoru

* 3 2 09001 Awamura, Kentaro
*3 1 07898 Inui, Kazufumi

* 2 1 09002 Uno, Kazu

* 3 1 09003 Fujiwara, Yusuke
* 4 1 08560 Yoshii, Taishi

*6 1 07896 Nonaka, Eiji

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

Division Standings Through Last Week
4 5 6 7 8
55 45 63 62 55
105 90 118 113 104

Visiting Team
Team: 63208 Win Win
Host Location: Back Alley
SL MP Player # Name

* 5 2 08413 Toyoyama, Hirofumi
*5 0 07909 Asazu, Yuki

*1 1 08775 Matsumoto, Sakura
*9 2 08901 Dobashi, Ryusuke
* 5 2 07910 Inamasu, Nobuhiro
* 3 2 09012 Morita, Yayoi

*1 1 09013 Nagata, Rie

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63201) Yasao The Yozo On 7/5/2017 At Break Nine



9-Ball Scoresheet 63208

Team Sheet For 63208 Win Win Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 3/13 On

06/28/2017 At 08:00 PM

Division: Kobe-Sannomiya Summer 2017 Session

Team #: 1 2 3
Points Last Week: 45 38 37
Total: 101 82 87

Home Team

Team: 63203 lucky fluke
Host Location: BIEN JOUE

SL MP Player # Name

*6 1 07897 Ueno, Kou

*3 2 09000 Igo, Mamoru

* 3 2 09001 Awamura, Kentaro
*3 1 07898 Inui, Kazufumi

* 2 1 09002 Uno, Kazu

* 3 1 09003 Fujiwara, Yusuke
* 4 1 08560 Yoshii, Taishi

*6 1 07896 Nonaka, Eiji

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

Division Standings Through Last Week
4 5 6 7 8
55 45 63 62 55
105 90 118 113 104

Visiting Team
Team: 63208 Win Win
Host Location: Back Alley
SL MP Player # Name

* 5 2 08413 Toyoyama, Hirofumi
*5 0 07909 Asazu, Yuki

*1 1 08775 Matsumoto, Sakura
*9 2 08901 Dobashi, Ryusuke

* 5 2 07910 Inamasu, Nobuhiro
* 3 2 09012 Morita, Yayoi

*1 1 09013 Nagata, Rie

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63205) DOUTEN-club On 7/5/2017 At Back Alley



9-Ball Scoresheet 63207

Team Sheet For 63207 The Wandering blue bullet Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 3/13 On 06/28/2017 At 08:00 PM
Division: Kobe-Sannomiya Summer 2017 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 45 38 37 55 45 63 62 55
Total: 101 82 87 105 90 118 113 104

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 63207 The Wandering blue bullet Team: 63204 Lucky Bien
Host Location: BLUE TRAIN Host Location: BIEN JOUE

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

*6 0 07523 Yamasaki, Kyosuke *5 0 07525 Tsumatori, Toshiyuki

*3 0 07519 Nakata, Masahiro * 4 2 09004  Shirai, Hisashi

* 7 2 08441 Nakayasu, Koji *2 1 09005 Yujiri, Masatoshi

* 4 2 07771 Yasuda, Kazuhiro *2 1 09006 Yano, Hitoshi

*3 1 08414 Ito, Yuka * 4 2 09007 Kitaoka, Daichi

* 3 1 08794 Hashimoto, Koki *4 2 08790 Hatsumura, Hiiromasa

* 3 2 08800 Hashimoto, Yusaku *4 1 08663 Yoshimoto, Junko

* 4 2 09011 Fujita, Daisuke *3 1 09246 Yada, Masahiro

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63206) Lucky Nine On 7/5/2017 At BIEN JOUE



9-Ball Scoresheet 63204

Team Sheet For 63204 Lucky Bien Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 3/13 On 06/28/2017 At 08:00 PM
Division: Kobe-Sannomiya Summer 2017 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 45 38 37 55 45 63 62 55
Total: 101 82 87 105 90 118 113 104

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 63207 The Wandering blue bullet Team: 63204 Lucky Bien
Host Location: BLUE TRAIN Host Location: BIEN JOUE

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

*6 0 07523 Yamasaki, Kyosuke *5 0 07525 Tsumatori, Toshiyuki

*3 0 07519 Nakata, Masahiro * 4 2 09004  Shirai, Hisashi

* 7 2 08441 Nakayasu, Koji *2 1 09005 Yujiri, Masatoshi

* 4 2 07771 Yasuda, Kazuhiro *2 1 09006 Yano, Hitoshi

*3 1 08414 Ito, Yuka * 4 2 09007 Kitaoka, Daichi

* 3 1 08794 Hashimoto, Koki *4 2 08790 Hatsumura, Hiiromasa

* 3 2 08800 Hashimoto, Yusaku *4 1 08663 Yoshimoto, Junko

* 4 2 09011 Fujita, Daisuke *3 1 09246 Yada, Masahiro

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63202) SUN On 7/5/2017 At BIEN JOUE



Team Sheet For 63202 SUN

For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet 63202

Division Rep(s)

3/13 On 06/28/2017 At 08:00 PM

Division: Kobe-Sannomiya Summer 2017 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Team: 63202 SUN

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 5

*
AW NGO

* 8

P NDNODNEDNNDN

0

06526
06527
07240
06523
08095
07656
06772
06588

2 3
45 38 37
101 82 87
Home Team

Billiard&Darts SUN Kobe-Motomachi

Name

Omote, Hirohiko
Kusakari, Akira
Odagiri, Takashi
Nakagawa, Ayano
Nishida, Atsumi
Naemura, Yusuke
Kimura, Hideyuki
Yoneda, Masahiro

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Division Standings Through Last Week
5 6 7 8

45 63 62 55

90 118 113 104

Visiting Team
Team: 63206 Lucky Nine

Host Location: BIEN JOUE

SL MP Player # Name

*7 1 07526 Nogami, Reiri

*4 1 09008 Tokai, Hideto

* 2 2 09009 Tokai, Mari

*2 1 09010 Yamasaki, Kentaro

*5 1 07527 Kishida, Akira

*9 2 07532 Tago, Mitsuhiro
¥3,000 *3 1 07899 Fujihara, Jun

* 3 1 09097 Sunada, Shiho

(63204) Lucky Bien On 7/5/2017 At BIEN JOUE



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

63206 Lucky Nine
3/13 On 06/28/2017 At 08:00 PM

9-Ball Scoresheet 63206

Division Rep(s)

Division: Kobe-Sannomiya Summer 2017 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Team: 63202 SUN

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 5

*
AW NGO

* 8

P NDNODNEDNNDN

0

06526
06527
07240
06523
08095
07656
06772
06588

2 3
45 38 37
101 82 87
Home Team

Billiard&Darts SUN Kobe-Motomachi

Name

Omote, Hirohiko
Kusakari, Akira
Odagiri, Takashi
Nakagawa, Ayano
Nishida, Atsumi
Naemura, Yusuke
Kimura, Hideyuki
Yoneda, Masahiro

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Division Standings Through Last Week
5 6 7 8

45 63 62 55

90 118 113 104

Visiting Team
Team: 63206 Lucky Nine

Host Location: BIEN JOUE

SL MP Player # Name

*7 1 07526 Nogami, Reiri

*4 1 09008 Tokai, Hideto

* 2 2 09009 Tokai, Mari

*2 1 09010 Yamasaki, Kentaro

*5 1 07527 Kishida, Akira

*9 2 07532 Tago, Mitsuhiro
¥3,000 *3 1 07899 Fujihara, Jun

* 3 1 09097 Sunada, Shiho

(63207) The Wandering blue bullet On 7/5/2017 At BIEN JOUE



